@ g

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

1A
1A
1A

1B
1B
1B
1B

18
18
18
18

17
17
17

16
16
16
16

15
15
15
15

14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12

11A
11A
11A

11B
11B
11B
11B

10
10
10

Seth Strickland
Matt Pourbaix
Jose Ocampo

Raul Jasso

Dan Hedlund
David Jerulle
Jared Burch

Ricardo Gutierrez

Bobby Rosales
Eduardo Tirado
Rafael Del Rosal

Joaquin Mojica

Jose Carvajal
Yasser Sardina

Luis Arrizurieta

Ingo Klee
Alex Blake
Martin Lustgarten

Eduardo Gomez

Felix Menendez
Shelton Hochstedler
Jonathan Silverman

Ryan Dyer

Marco Parra
Tony Maroon
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Xavier Salinas
Orlando Puente
Gabriel Guerra

Kohlby Schaeffer

Danny Leon
Scott Hoorman
Jose Vicente Restrepo

Max Navarro

Eduardo Cabrita
Jesus Santos

IAigo Sagarduy

Tyler Dillian
Robert Clary
Phillip Boulton

Brandon Wendell

Edgar Paredes
Roger Carrillo

Hector Catano

Juan Gutierrez
Emilio Gutierrez

Raul Cardoso

Golden Palm Challenge
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